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201601060000
05140

01/06/2016
10:36:54

ARNOLD
HOBART H

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201601060000
05620

01/06/2016
02:57:26

BERTOVIC
LYNN

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201601120000
11000

01/12/2016
09:04:31

BUCK SHELLY NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201601120000
10910

01/12/2016
08:17:30

COOK SHERRI
Y

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201601260000
25480

01/26/2016
08:32:36

COLLINS
WILLIAM B

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND
NUMBER 010
0198

201601150000
15290

01/15/2016
10:07:14

ARCHER
TAMMY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201601150000
16660

01/15/2016
02:21:24

BLACKERBY
RENEA WHITE

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201602010000
31080

02/01/2016
10:14:57

ALDRIDGE
ELIZABETH A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201601200000
19690

01/20/2016
08:47:51

BEAULIEU
DONNA J

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201601220000
22130

01/22/2016
09:45:46

CALDWELL
CHARLENA

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201602030000
35690

02/03/2016
01:06:46

BAHAKEL
SAHID PHILLIP

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201602190000
52640

02/19/2016
02:04:16

BURTON
WENDY ANN

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

201602190000
52730

02/19/2016
02:32:36

ANTONIO
MARY ANNE
PARKS

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201602260000
60350

02/26/2016
02:46:20

CHATAGNIER
MONICA I

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201603020000
65860

03/02/2016
09:55:25

COFFMAN
HOLLY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY



201603020000
67410

03/02/2016
04:29:51

BARNES
KATHY D

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201603030000
67950

03/03/2016
11:21:24

CONNELLY
ELIZABETH T

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201603030000
67960

03/03/2016
11:21:25

CASHMORE
JENNIFER

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201603030000
67970

03/03/2016
11:21:26

BROOKS
ANNIE
HEATHER

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201602160000
48800

02/16/2016
12:13:01

CLAY
LATASHIA
MONIQUE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201603070000
70860

03/07/2016
08:45:07

BISHOP
BARBARA

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201603080000
73920

03/08/2016
03:46:39

CARTER
TRACEY

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201603150000
83220

03/15/2016
01:22:09

BUTTERWORT
H FRANCES
SUZANNE

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201603160000
83640

03/16/2016
08:51:05

BARFOOT
VIRGINIA
CAROL

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

201603160000
83690

03/16/2016
09:04:54

CAIN LATOYA
R

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201603210000
90410

03/21/2016
02:40:32

ARNOLD
JACQUELYN
KAY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201603210000
90700

03/21/2016
03:32:44

CALLAHAN
LAVONNA J

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201603220000
90920

03/22/2016
09:32:07

CARSON SHIR
M

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201603170000
85630

03/17/2016
10:24:06

CONNELL
PHYLLIS W

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201604060001
11210

04/06/2016
11:33:41

COCKRELL
JOHN F

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198


