Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Notaries;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601060000 05140	01/06/2016 10:36:54	ARNOLD HOBART H		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						·
201601060000 05620	01/06/2016 02:57:26	BERTOVIC LYNN		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201601120000 11000	01/12/2016 09:04:31	BUCK SHELLY		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201601120000 10910	01/12/2016 08:17:30	COOK SHERRI		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201601260000 25480	01/26/2016 08:32:36	COLLINS WILLIAM B		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND NUMBER 010 0198						
201601150000 15290	01/15/2016 10:07:14	ARCHER TAMMY		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201601150000 16660	01/15/2016 02:21:24	BLACKERBY RENEA WHITE		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201602010000 31080	02/01/2016 10:14:57	ALDRIDGE ELIZABETH A		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201601200000 19690	01/20/2016 08:47:51	BEAULIEU DONNA J		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201601220000 22130	01/22/2016 09:45:46	CALDWELL CHARLENA		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201602030000 35690	02/03/2016 01:06:46	BAHAKEL SAHID PHILLIP		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201602190000 52640	02/19/2016 02:04:16	BURTON WENDY ANN		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
201602190000 52730	02/19/2016 02:32:36	ANTONIO MARY ANNE PARKS		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201602260000 60350	02/26/2016 02:46:20	CHATAGNIER MONICA I		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201603020000 65860	03/02/2016 09:55:25	COFFMAN HOLLY		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						

	ı	1			1	 1	 1
201603020000 67410	03/02/2016 04:29:51	BARNES KATHY D	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201603030000 67950	03/03/2016 11:21:24	CONNELLY ELIZABETH T	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201603030000 67960	03/03/2016 11:21:25	CASHMORE JENNIFER	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201603030000 67970	03/03/2016 11:21:26	BROOKS ANNIE HEATHER	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201602160000 48800	02/16/2016 12:13:01	CLAY LATASHIA MONIQUE	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201603070000 70860	03/07/2016 08:45:07	BISHOP BARBARA	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
201603080000 73920	03/08/2016 03:46:39	CARTER TRACEY	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
201603150000 83220	03/15/2016 01:22:09	BUTTERWORT H FRANCES SUZANNE	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
201603160000 83640	03/16/2016 08:51:05	BARFOOT VIRGINIA CAROL	NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198			
201603160000 83690	03/16/2016 09:04:54	CAIN LATOYA R	NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY			
201603210000 90410	03/21/2016 02:40:32	ARNOLD JACQUELYN KAY	NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201603210000 90700	03/21/2016 03:32:44	CALLAHAN LAVONNA J	NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
201603220000 90920	03/22/2016 09:32:07	CARSON SHIR M	NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
201603170000 85630	03/17/2016 10:24:06	CONNELL PHYLLIS W	NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
201604060001 11210	04/06/2016 11:33:41	COCKRELL JOHN F	NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198			